2020 Sheldon Track & Field Schedule

March 2:
March 14:
March 18:
April 1:
April 4:
April 8:
April 15:

April 17:
April 22:

April 24:
April 29:
May 1:

May 8:

May 9:

May 12:
May 15:
May 20 & 22:

May 28 & 29:

**Indicates Team Fundraiser

Times Tentative & May change

First Day of Practice
Run for the Shamrock
Marist

Grants Pass

Marist Invite

North Medford
Roseburg

Vic Downs Invite
South Eugene

BMW Ultimate Invite
South Medford
Jesuit Twilight

Dave Snook Frosh/Soph

3:50 pm
8:30 am
3:30/4:15

4:00/4:30

Sheldon Track
Alton Baker**
Sheldon

Grants Pass

10:30/12:00 Marist

4:00/4:30
3:30/4:15
2:00/3:00
3:30/4:15
3:30/4:00
3:30/4:15
2:00

TBA

N. Medford
Sheldon

McMinnville
So. Eugene

Tigard
Sheldon
Jesuit

McNary

Grants Pass Rotary Invite 10:00/11:00 Grants Pass

Thurston
JV District

Varsity District

3:30/4:15
2:00

TBA

OSAA State Championships

Not all Athletes compete in every meet will update throughout the season

Sheldon
Thurston
Grants Pass

Hayward Field



