2020 Sheldon Track & Field Schedule

March 2:	First Day of Practice	3:50 pm	Sheldon Track
March 14:	Run for the Shamrock	8:30 am	Alton Baker**
March 18:	Marist	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
April 1:	Grants Pass	4:00/4:30	Grants Pass
April 4:	Marist Invite	10:30/12:00 Marist	
April 8:	North Medford	4:00/4:30	N. Medford
April 15:	Roseburg	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
April 17:	Vic Downs Invite	2:00/3:00	McMinnville
April 22:	South Eugene	3:30/4:15	So. Eugene
April 24:	BMW Ultimate Invite	3:30/4:00	Tigard
April 29:	South Medford	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
May 1:	Jesuit Twilight	2:00	Jesuit
May 8:	Dave Snook Frosh/Soph	ТВА	McNary
May 9:	Grants Pass Rotary Invite 10:00/11:00 Grants Pass		
May 12:	Thurston	3:30/4:15	Sheldon
May 15:	JV District	2:00	Thurston
May 20 & 22:	Varsity District	ТВА	Grants Pass
May 28 & 29:	OSAA State Championships		Hayward Field
www			

**Indicates Team Fundraiser

Times Tentative & May change

Not all Athletes compete in every meet will update throughout the season